

● Statements of Comprehensive Income

Year ended March 31,	Group		Company	
	2013 Rs. '000	2012 Rs. '000	2013 Rs. '000	2012 Rs. '000
Profit for the year	1,784,273	2,142,755	753,837	1,065,324
Other Comprehensive Income				
Net exchange differences on translation of foreign operations	190,398	(23,578)	-	-
Net loss on available-for-sale financial assets	(3)	(9)	-	-
Reclassification adjustment for gains on disposal of available-for-sale financial assets included in the Income Statement	-	(1,156,710)	-	(1,156,710)
Revaluation of land	69,591	-	45,297	-
Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	259,986	(1,180,297)	45,297	(1,156,710)
Attributable to:				
Equity holders of the parent	1,643,574	728,761	799,134	(91,386)
Non-controlling interest	400,685	233,697	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	2,044,259	962,458	799,134	(91,386)

The Notes on pages 74 to 131 form an integral part of these Financial Statements.

